NEERERHFEEL OSTHE

& : RRBSERBERLF

m A 5 B 5 ERENE (mm) & & 48 4 B (kg) FTRES
ZH-8FKCT08020 28 R1/4 0.046 KCT08-020E

S I @@ ZH-8FKCT12030 212 R3/8 0.071 KCT12-030E
ZH-8FKCT12020 212 R1/4 0.068 KCT12-020E

ZH-8FKLN08020 28 R1/4 0.065 KLNO08-020E

LBk g@ ZH-8FKLN12030 212 R3/8 0.105 KLN12-030E
ZH-8FKLN12020 212 R1/4 0.096 KLN12-020E

{%@ ZH-8FKUA08000 28 - 0.059 KUA08-000E

& #
ZH-8FKUA12000 212 = 0.093 KUA12-000E
E ZH-8FKTA08000 28 - 0.122 KTA08-000E
= i
ZH-8FKTA12000 212 - 0.172 KTA12-000E
ZH-8FKLA08000 28 - 0.077 KLAO8-000E
= sk
ZH-8FKLA12000 212 - 0.124 KLA12-000E
ZH-8FKTK08020 28 R1/4 0.102 KTK08-020E
SiEpagg sk ZH-8FKTK12030 212 R3/8 0.143 KTK12-030E
ZH-8FKTK12020 212 R1/4 0.135 KTK12-020E
ZH-8FKTN08020 28 R1/4 0.102 KTN08-020E
=i Let - Tog: D8 nills ZH-8FKTN12030 212 R3/8 0.143 KTN12-030E
ZH-8FKTN12020 212 R1/4 0.135 KTN12-020E
/ ZH-8FKLL08020 28 R1/4 0.103 KLL08-020E
¥ oz ZH-8FKLL12030 212 R3/8 0.156 KLL12-030E
ZH-8FKLL12020 212 R1/4 0.156 KLL12-020E
e £ 5 2 H il = ShZE (mm) BE£[E (mm) £1¢(mm) RE(kg)
ZH-8FOP081200 28 1 0.444
OSTH & —— 2000
ZH-8FOP121200 212 15 0.776

Pascal Bl AL PA-435C(1) REV.11 2023.10



& 3k

Bog o # X

SREgEL

Mo

J
*

[11
1

MmN fREE

R I3 4 K (i 2E)

R Sk (B )

5 B

&

v/
e

B 5
ZH-8FSNP01000
ZH-8FSNP02000
ZH-8FSNP03000
ZH-8FSRN02010

ZH-8FSRN03020
ZH-8FSRN04020

ZH-8FSFC02000

ZH-8FSFC03000

ZH-8FSLC02000

ZH-8FSLC03000

ZH-8FSLA02000

ZH-8FSLA03000

ZH-8FSTA02000

ZH-8FSTA03000

ZH-9A2422-000

ZH-9A2326-200

ZH-9A2326-300

ZH-8FQC02HP00

ZH-8FQC02HS00

E # B Y

R1/8

R1/4

R3/8
R1/4-R1/8

R3/8-R1/4
R1/2-R1/4

Rc1/4

Rc3/8

Rc1/4 -R1/4

Rc3/8 -R3/8

Rc1/4

Rc3/8

Rc1/4

Rc3/8

G1/4-R1/4

R1/4

R3/8

Rc1/4

Rc1/4

Pascal

B £ (kg)

0.013
0.032
0.048
0.03

0.045
0.078

0.075

0.074

0.057

0.1

0.09

0.16

0.12

0.21

0.1

0.008

0.016

0.04

0.134

FTRES

SNP01-000J
SNP02-000)J
SNP03-000J

SRNO02-01F
SRNO03-02F
SRN04-02F

SFC02-000F

SFC03-000F

SLC02-000J

SLC03-000J

SLA02-000F

SLA03-000F

STA02-000F

STA03-000F

GJ1/4-19

GJ3/8-19

2HP

2HS

b

-

RERE R G
AR 2 8

S m
o> H
S

Bl A PA-435C(2) REV.11 2023.10



IHR : SMCik{ &4t

T 2 5 2 H 7 = BEEFNE(mm) E E B 4 R = (kg) FT R85
ZH-9A2443-080 @6 R1/8 0.006 KQ2H06-01AS
ZH-9A2443-090 86 R1/4 0.013 KQ2H06-02AS
OB B L ]
L] ZH-9A2443-150 310 R1/4 0.022 KQ2H10-02AS
ZH-9A2443-160 810 R3/8 0.023 KQ2H10-03AS
| ZH-9A2441-080 @6 R1/8 0.005 KQ2L06-01AS
N N | I ZH-9A2441-090 26 R1/4 0.015 KQ2L06-02AS
= <
Ltj—‘ ZH-9A2441-150 310 R1/4 0.022 KQ2L10-02AS
ZH-9A2441-160 310 R3/8 0.045 KQ2L10-03AS
ZH-9A2443-250 @6 - 0.002 KQ2H06-00A
HE B EE ]
ZH-9A2443-270 310 - 0.006 KQ2H10-00A
® ZH-9A2377-020 %6 - 0.005 KQ2U06-00A
Y B o %
® ZH-9A2377-040 610 - 0.011 KQ2U10-00A
ZH-9A2369-020 %6 - 0.004 KQ2T06-00A
T B B & I Q S I
[ | ZH-9A2369-400 310 - 0.011 KQ2T10-00A
I;frl ZH-4PTR939901 @6 R1/8 0.01 AS2201F-01-06SA
‘ [ | zH-4PTR939902 @6 R1/4 0.018 AS2201F-02-06SA
B A LM
(HESH7t) ZH-4PTR939903 310 R1/4 0.020 AS2201F-02-10SA
ZH-4PTR939904 310 R3/8 0.032 AS3201F-03-10SA
T % s 2 B # = BEEEFAR(mm) BEAEELR B2 (kg) T 85
EEHRES EEH} ZH-9A6009-Q3B 86 210 0.002 KQ2R06-10A

Pascal Bl 4L PA-435C(3) REV.11 2023.10



BRE K

R BEHR R
I

m o A& 5 B 5 mEMEBEY E & 8B g B & (kg) xXES
ZH-8FA0100402 G1/4 R1/8 0.03 010-04-02
ZH-8FA0100404 G1/4 R1/4 0.035 010-04-04
B OE B @@ ZH-8FA0100406 G1/4 R3/8 0.05 010-04-06
ZH-8FA0100604 G3/8 R1/4 0.05 010-06-04
ZH-8FA0100606 G3/8 R3/8 0.055 010-06-06
ZH-8FA0900402 G1/4 R1/8 0.045 090-04-02
ﬁm ZH-8FA0900404 G1/4 R1/4 0.05 090-04-04
T g = zH-8FA0900406 G1/4 R3/8 0.08 090-04-06
tj ZH-8FA0900604 G3/8 R1/4 0.075 090-06-04
ZH-8FA0900606 G3/8 R3/8 0.08 090-06-06
ZH-8FA0450402 G1/4 R1/8 0.035 045-04-02
ZH-8FA0450404 G1/4 R1/4 0.04 045-04-04
45°% & B &@L ZH-8FA0450406 G1/4 R3/8 0.06 045-04-06
ZH-8FA0450604 G3/8 R1/4 0.06 045-06-04
ZH-8FA0450606 G3/8 R3/8 0.065 045-06-06
— ZH-8FA0300404 G1/4 Rc1/4 0.025 030-04-04

RS —B
— ZH-8FA0300606 G3/8 Rc3/8 0.055 030-06-06
m A& 5 8 5 wEMWELg B & (kg) FTRES
— ZH-8FA1500404 G1/4 0.05 150-04-04

= o+ (CFD
- ZH-8FA1500606 G3/8 0.075 150-06-06

Pascal Bl 44 PA-435C(4) REV.11 2023.10



BRERE

Lo:3
G1/4

R
G3/8

EE
G1/4

PEEE
G3/8

EEMRR

G1/4

EEMRR

G3/8

5 B

EFS: KBS SE-PF-03 K & : ] KES 3000-03

i

G3/8

WM KBS SE-PF-06 & :] KES 3000-06

M) KES SE-PF-03 & HRES 3000-03

100000 2
010 U U =

EE ] KBS SE-PF-06 & : KES 3000-06

vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv

WEEH:) KBS SE-PF-04 & :] KES 3000-04

G3/8

EFHE: KBS SE-PF-06 K &: KA S 3000-06

Pascal

R Bixtkiatt
B = 2% (mm) FE(kg)

ZH-8FHC030500 500 0.16

ZH-8FHC030600 600 0.168
ZH-8FHC030700 700 0.176
ZH-8FHC030800 800 0.183
ZH-8FHC030900 900 0.191
ZH-8FHC031000 1000 0.198
ZH-8FHC060500 500 0.264
ZH-8FHC060600 600 0.278
ZH-8FHC060700 700 0.292
ZH-8FHC060800 800 0.306
ZH-8FHC060900 900 0.32

ZH-8FHC061000 1000 0.334

ZH-8FHD030500 5000¢)  0.259
ZH-8FHD030600 600(%) 0.286
ZH-8FHD030700 7000¢) 0314
ZH-8FHD030800 800 0.32

ZH-8FHD030900 900 0.341
ZH-8FHD031000 1000 0.361

ZH-8FHD060500 5000%)  0.429
ZH-8FHD060600 600(%)  0.485
ZH-8FHD060700 700(0%)  0.538
ZH-8FHD060800 800 0.477
ZH-8FHD060900 900 0.515
ZH-8FHD061000 1000 0.542

ZH-8FHE040500 500 0.27

ZH-8FHE040600 600 0.292
ZH-8FHE040700 700 0314
ZH-8FHE040800 800 0.336
ZH-8FHE040900 900 0.358

ZH-8FHE041000 1000 0.38

ZH-8FHE060500 500 0.37
ZH-8FHE060600 600 0.4
ZH-8FHE060700 700 0.43
ZH-8FHE060800 800 0.46
ZH-8FHE060900 900 0.49
ZH-8FHE061000 1000 0.52
GOt E AKE.

Bl AL PA-435C(5) REV.11 2023.10



9 it 28 WBB4

EOYE 5 B

s

WBB4-4A

440 l

2 e o e me

WBB4-3A WBB4-3B WBB4-3C

30 g@ g@
[~ "1
.-.&@M-.

L

[ <A

5

WBB4-2A

2 0 @} @%_

iSiA

Rc1/4 50 35
30 24

2-07 17.5

O © 11
O

35
27.5
12.5

FiE:042kg

B | R~ M6x30 (BU5ZH-8BSCM06030)

T RIEEE . FHRPOREERSITITE.

Pascal Bl 4L PA-435C(6) REV.11 2023.10



41 ifit % WBB6

BEOBE B E
B2
WBB6-6A
6 & O

B g B8 B g
WBB6-5A WBB6-5B WBB6-5C
54 0 ]
“7’ ,jﬂ
| |
DO OO ©
L] ] ]
o g 85 IS
WBB6-4A WBB6-4B WBB6-4C
430 R Pl - R

A 4 e~ IR
T el e e
| | | | | |
@ £~ A @ @ [ [ [
| I | | | | | | | I

L |1 Il 1L L 1 Il I L 1l

9\ 5 kY
Rc1/4 85 35
70 24
2-07 35 17.5
i %@Eﬁg €z> ; =
m 2 @ ;;Ti:jw‘**

FiE:0.61kg

B | R~ M6x30 (BU5ZH-8BSCM06030)

T RIEEE . FHRPOREERSITITE.

Pascal Bl A PA-435C(7) REV.11 2023.10



51 it % WBA

Eidl = 5 2 E E Y RZ(kg)
2-07
95 25
35 35 125 = 195
WBA9 o} AN AN | o 9-Rc1/4 0.575
N\ :{Qﬂ N (a2} .4:':
9-Rc1/4 35 | 30 125
BE R M6x30 (BL2ZH-8BSCM06030) %2 E M6 (BI2ZH-8WS2M06000)
65 32
o 32.5| 4-69 23
2 Vo
AT i
_ w 1 1 1 . [ r+—
wBh4-03 I e e Il T A 4Rc3/8 0.845
(ITHE) <+ __L;'?/t_;. © \&)
N [rf-
4-Rc3/8 45 | |10 16
<>
BE R M8X35 (LS ZH-8BSCMO08035) £ E M8 (B12ZH-8WS2M08000)
110 32
45 325| 2-09 23
l<=—>
WBA06-03 ol Lo :
- o i —
(37 % % 7) O/ > & é b = 6-Rc3/8 1.165
el as! il
6-Rc3/8 90 10 16
<>
BE R M8X35 (BUEZH-8BSCM08035) % £ E M8 (BI2ZH-8WS2M08000)
122 2-09 32
45 45 /16 23
l<—>
IS R B R A '
WBA09-03 ni 1 N 5/ o N
(T8 & 7) HOLO0 R S 9-Re3/8 124
4 | Ftd | b il
9-Rc3/8 45 | 385 16
<>

BE R{ERHE M8x35 (BUSZH-8BSCM08035) 3 E HE M8 (BL5ZH-8WS2M08000)
THHEREER. BURPORBERFEERESITITES.

Pascal Bl 4 PA-435C(8) REV.11 2023.10



FEHIBEANR

IR : kXS4t )it 2R BIER

B S 5 E EXZE A & EEaHR KRk FrxRES
SK-HC-9A35331414 IMPa | EAR(SE)  045~05MPata  0.11 IADGT-R2-42x1M-414
R1/4 Zi Hitel
4
[S)
LL
SK-HC-9A35331410 IMPa | EARSE)  E8IT 0.11 IADGT-R2-42x1M-410

R1/4 REFRID

SK-HC-9A3533345G QI 40MPa W OE x| LT8R 0.105 IADGU-R2-39x40M-45G
Mtz 24Rid
51
& il
MER EE
= HIE
N ENREE) EAREE
EAREIE)
()
5, il
I eld G
o O O ° I] “
o o o o
EHIRT EHIRT HABT
HCPD-H22DDDD-U HCSD-H2EDDD HUT-2

Pascal Bl AL PA-435C(9) REV.11 2023.10



& %

I & : RN &AL IEF

f % A Eidl = ERAENE (mm) A(mm) B(mm) FE(kg) T RE S
A
— ZH-9A2552-032 28 22.2 12 0.003 PZ0108
R
BMEEXBHEE
ZH-9A2552-052 212 264 16 0.007 PZ0112

ZH-9A2552-082 08 30.6 12 0004 PZ0208
BEER RS
ZH-9A2552-102 012 38.8 16 0.009 PZ0212
A
: : ZH-9A2552-132 08 38.8 12 0005 PZ0308
- R
BREERIREE
ZH-9A2552-152 012 51 16 0011 PZ0312
ZH-9A2552-031 08 34 12 0004 PZ1108
TEER %
ZH-9A2552-051 012 38 16 0.008 PZ1112
A
— ZH-9A2552-081 08 424 12 0005 PZ1208
e G Y
B R 2 %
2:65.2 74 9A2552-101 212 50.4 16 0.01 PZ1212
/\(\,/
—
. . ZH-9A2552-131 08 50.6 12 0006 PZ1308
@ | 1] o
TE R 3% e} [9] =
2052 74 9p2552-151 012 62.6 16 0013 PZ1312
)

T RZEE. FXM5X10REAHE+FEEL/NR2ETP=4 (1S8BC510P3U0) H1TiTH .

Pascal Bl #F 8 PA-435C(10) REV.11 2023.10



B 3 (B 4R)

m A& 4

&
R

e [e] =
B (AR 28 A

N

>

@f e =

A
e

& S (PR AR) 3k

B

[©] @]

& S (MY AR 4Bk

il = ERAEINE (mm)
ZH-9A2575-080 08
ZH-9A2575-200 012
ZH-9A2575-090 28
ZH-9A2575-210 012
ZH-9A2575-100 28
ZH-9A2575-220 212

Pascal

A(mm)

58

66

66

80

74

90

&R : BETIHK S

Bimm) fHE(kg) T RE S
62 0037 | 8x2W, Z-9
70 0.041  12x2W, Z-3
70 0.04 8x3W, Z-3
84 0.047 12x3W, Z-5
78 0.043 8x4W, Z-4
94 0.052 12x4W, Z-6

Bl #F R PA-435C(11) REV.11 2023.10



